CHT Series
No. 4, Jifeng Road, Wufeng District, Taichung City, Taiwan. TEL:+86-852-51245795 www.cda-cap.com E-MAIL: zfw@cda-cap.tw
Specifications are subject to change without notice.Should a safety or technical concern arise regarding the product,
please be sure to contact our sales offices or agents immediately.
Spec. Date:2025-08-20
智烽维
FEATURES
● Low leakage current, long life

(72hrs/mA)
Power
Density
(W/Kg)
Maximum
Energy
(W.h)
Energy
Density
(Wh/kg)W D L
ESRAC
(1kHz/mΩ)
ESRDC
(mΩ)
5.4V Series-Connected Modules(Miniaturized)
*CHT-5R4L104R-TW 5.4 0.1 -10%～+30% 10 5 12 1400 6000 0.09 0.18 0.002 729 0.0004 0.50
*CHT-5R4L224R-TW 5.4 0.22 -10%～+30% 10 5 14 1100 3500 0.13 0.36 0.002 1075 0.0009 0.95
*CHT-5R4L504R-TWX 5.4 0.5 -10%～+30% 13 7 14 400 2000 0.18 0.61 0.003 1094 0.0020 1.26
*CHT-5R4L474R-TWX 5.4 0.47 -10%～+30% 13 7 14 400 2000 0.18 0.61 0.003 1094 0.0019 1.19
5.5V Series-Connected Modules(Miniaturized)
*CHT-5R5L104R-TW 5.5 0.1 -10%～+30% 10 5 12 900 1800 0.09 0.17 0.001 660 0.00042 0.38
*CHT-5R5L124R-TW 5.5 0.12 -10%～+30% 9 4 12 2000 3600 0.09 0.17 0.001 693 0.00050 0.38
*CHT-5R5L224R-TWX 5.5 0.22 -10%～+30% 10 5 14 800 1500 0.12 0.42 0.002 1117 0.00092 0.92
*CHT-5R5L224R-TW 5.5 0.22 -10%～+30% 13 7 14 400 800 0.14 0.60 0.006 3025 0.00092 1.00
*CHT-5R5L474R-TWQ 5.5 0.47 -10%～+30% 9 4 27 1100 1800 0.18 0.54 0.003 2046 0.0019 1.78
*CHT-5R5L504R-TWX 5.5 0.5 -10%～+30% 13 7 14 400 1000 0.16 0.66 0.006 2499 0.0020 1.36
*CHT-5R5L155R-TWQ 5.5 1.5 -10%～+30% 13 7 24 190 380 0.53 2.71 0.010 2880 0.0070 3.00
*CHT-5R5L205R-TW 5.5 2.0 -10%～+30% 13 7 27 190 380 0.56 3.00 0.010 2400 0.0090 3.33
5.4V Series-Connected Modules
CHT-5R4L504R-TW 5.4 0.5 -10%～+30% 16 8 14 320 480 0.50 1.08 0.006 3240.00 0.0020 0.90
CHT-5R4L474R-TW 5.4 0.47 -10%～+30% 16 8 14 320 480 0.47 1.05 0.006 3240.00 0.0019 0.85
CHT-5R4L105R-TW 5.4 1.0 -10%～+30% 16 8 18 240 360 0.61 2.02 0.010 3640.45 0.0041 1.52
CHT-5R4L155R-TW 5.4 1.5 -10%～+30% 16 8 22 200 300 0.74 2.84 0.012 3645.00 0.0061 1.89
CHT-5R4L255R-TWV 5.4 2.5 -10%～+30% 16 8 27 180 270 0.87 4.10 0.015 3049.41 0.0101 2.38
CHT-5R4L255R-TW 5.4 2.5 -10%～+30% 20 10 22 150 225 0.97 4.40 0.015 2996.53 0.0101 1.95
*CHT-5R4L305R-TW 5.4 3.0 -10%～+30% 16 8 32 120 200 1.16 7.11 0.028 3630.00 0.0126 4.20
CHT-5R4L355R-TW 5.4 3.5 -10%～+30% 20 10 22 120 180 1.20 5.90 0.018 3633.64 0.0142 2.64
*CHT-5R4L355R-TWV 5.4 3.5 -10%～+30% 16 8 27 170 370 0.75 4.18 0.018 2102.00 0.0142 3.15
CHT-5R4L505R-TW 5.4 5.0 -10%～+30% 20 10 27 120 180 1.20 7.24 0.030 3278.25 0.0203 3.41
CHT-5R4L505R-TWQ 5.4 5.0 -10%～+30% 20 10 32 90 150 1.43 7.71 0.030 3588.92 0.0203 3.11
CHT-5R4L505R-TWX 5.4 5.0 -10%～+30% 25 13 22 90 135 1.42 8.21 0.030 3272.73 0.0203 2.55
CHT-5R4L755R-TW 5.4 7.5 -10%～+30% 25 13 27 95 115 1.30 9.00 0.040 3692.70 0.0304 3.68
CHT-5R4L755R-TWX 5.4 7.5 -10%～+30% 25 13 32 60 100 1.97 13.5 0.050 3300.00 0.0304 3.82
5.5V Series-Connected Modules
CHT-5R5L474R-TW 5.5 0.47 -10%～+30% 16 8 14 320 480 0.47 1.05 0.006 3601 0.0020 0.94
CHT-5R5L504R-TW 5.5 0.50 -10%～+30% 16 8 14 320 400 0.50 1.08 0.006 3601 0.0021 1.00
CHT-5R5L105R-TW 5.5 1.0 -10%～+30% 16 8 18 240 360 0.61 2.02 0.010 4001 0.0042 1.67
CHT-5R5L155R-TW 5.5 1.5 -10%～+30% 16 8 22 200 300 0.74 2.84 0.012 3974 0.0063 2.07
CHT-5R5L255R-TWX 5.5 2.5 -10%～+30% 16 8 27 180 270 0.87 4.10 0.015 3283 0.0105 2.56
CHT-5R5L255R-TW 5.5 2.5 -10%～+30% 20 10 22 150 225 0.97 4.40 0.015 3201 0.0105 2.08
CHT-5R5L355R-TWX 5.5 3.5 -10%～+30% 20 10 27 120 180 1.20 5.90 0.020 3492 0.0147 2.55
CHT-5R5L355R-TW 5.5 3.5 -10%～+30% 20 10 22 140 200 1.00 5.55 0.022 3429 0.0147 2.92
CHT-5R5L505R-TW 5.5 5.0 -10%～+30% 20 10 27 120 180 1.20 7.24 0.030 3492 0.0210 3.64
CHT-5R5L505R-TWX 5.5 5.0 -10%～+30% 25 13 22 90 135 1.42 8.21 0.030 3461 0.0210 2.70
CHT-5R5L505R-TWQ 5.5 5.0 -10%～+30% 20 10 32 90 150 1.43 7.71 0.030 3461 0.0210 3.18
CHT-5R5L755R-TW 5.5 7.5 -10%～+30% 25 13 27 95 115 1.30 9.00 0.060 2180 0.0336 3.63
CHT-5R5L805R-TW 5.5 8.0 -10%～+30% 25 13 27 80 120 1.66 10.86 0.040 3741 0.0315 3.90
CHT-5R5L106R-TW 5.5 10 -10%～+30% 25 13 32 70 105 1.93 13.41 0.055 3658 0.0420 4.45
CHT-5R5L126R-TW 5.5 12.5 -10%～+30% 32 16 32 50 75 2.41 17.74 0.068 2955 0.0525 3.21
CHT-5R5L156R-TW 5.5 15 -10%～+30% 32 16 32 40 60 2.92 21.71 0.075 3350 0.0630 3.49
CHT-5R5L256R-TW 5.5 25 -10%～+30% 36 18 42 32 48 3.96 31.25 0.105 2739 0.1050 3.80
CHT-5R5L306R-TW 5.5 30 -10%～+30% 36 18 42 30 42 4.34 33.00 0.120 2503 0.1260 4.30
CHT-5R5L506R-TW 5.5 50 -10%～+30% 36 18 62 26 39 5.30 46.61 0.240 2062 0.2101 4.65
*: Products with "*" only support high temperature 85℃ at 5.0V. If you need to use it at a temperature of 85℃ and a humidity of 85%, please contact us (85℃ & RH 85%).
Note: Passive balance is added. Balance options can be provided upon request, and customers can choose according to their application.
CHT Series